2015

LEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE

BEGINNING
BALANCE

AL 3
ATY S
FUND S
CH FUND S
$
SF $
F $
) WELFARE S
ERVATION $
K-PRESER $
DIANSHIP $
STRUCTION 3
'RATE $
SINKING)
9/20/2005
L $

TATE OF TEXAS )(
ITY OF DONLEY )(

152,453.34
5,019.13
15,870.98
525.75
4,751.86
6,886.01
25,147.05
4,297.19
218.81
4,145.40
3,569.18
1,657.51

34,355.41

258,897.62

RECEIPTS

$ 131,222.11
$ 882.34

1,040.70

12.00

26.05

85.52

532.40

23.34

0.35

40.00

0.28

0.13

1,626.41

$ 135,471.63

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($161,585.63)
$0.00
($794.38)
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(307.88)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(5,975.53)

(168,663.42)

ENDING
BALANCE
$ 122,089.82
$ 5,901.47
$ 16,117.30
$ 537.75
$ 4,777.91
$ 6,951.53
$ 25,371.57
$ 4,320.53
$ 219.16
$ 4,185.40
$ 3,569.46
$ 1,657.64
$ 30,006.29
$ 225,705.83

e, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
srnment Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
ts. mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been

inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to
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John C. Howard
County Judge
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Wanda Smith
County Treasurer
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