2015

1TEA (BEGINNING BALANCE		BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDING BALANCE	
RAL	\$	152,453.34	\$	131,222.11	(\$161,585.63)	\$	122,089.82
RITY	\$	5,019.13	\$	882.34	\$0.00	\$	5,901.47
FUND	\$	15,870.98		1,040.70	(\$794.38)	\$	16,117.30
CH FUND	\$	525.75		12.00	\$0.00	\$	537.75
OTT ONE	\$	4,751.86		26.05	0.00	\$	4,777.91
SF	\$	6,886.01		65.52	0.00	\$	6,951.53
F	\$	25,147.05		532.40	(307.88)	\$	25,371.57
) WELFARE	\$	4,297.19		23.34	0.00	\$	4,320.53
	\$	218.81		0.35	0.00	\$	219.16
ERVATION	\$	4,145.40		40.00	0.00	\$	4,185.40
K-PRESER		3,569.18		0.28	0.00	\$	3,569.46
RDIANSHIP	\$	2004 Backers 1000 with		0.13	0.00	\$	1,657.64
STRUCTION	\$	1,657.51					
RATE (SINKING)	\$	34,355.41		1,626.41	(5,975.53)	\$	30,006.29
9/2 L	0/2005 \$	258,897.62	\$	135,471.63	(168,663.42)	\$	225,705.83

TATE OF TEXAS)(NTY OF DONLEY)(

e, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local ernment Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other sts, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

est of our knowledge.

Mark White

missioner, Prect#

missioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Andy Wheatly

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyek

Commissioner, Prect#4